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INELIGIBLE VOLUNTEER RECORD SHEET

REGISTRATION SERVICE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Council No. 502 _ Date 10/12/89

Full name _PAUL J. ENZ

. no initials if you can possibly get full name)
Social Security Number _— —
Address NN ' '

City _BELVIDERE State _NEW _JERSEY ' ZIP Code __07823

Date of Birth ___10/20/68 : (This is im;;ortaht and should be exact.)
Approximate age | (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
Religion ___~ ' Natxonallty

Occupation STATE OF NJ EMPLOYEE Education

Weight Height Race

Color of hair ‘ Color of eyes

. Qutstanding characteristics or interests

Married or single SINGLE Children NONE KNOWN
(Number, ages, and names, if possible)

Spouse’s name

Scouting connections: Chartered organization:
Unit No. IS City _PHILLIPSBURG State _NEW JERSEY
Position _SA : Date registered 6/88  Date resigned ______

Special recognition e

Suspended or denied registration for following reasons: Advised by Division of Youth &
Family Services, Washington, New Jersey to do so.

'SPECIFY THE FACTS THAT LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION, INCLUD-
ING HOW THE INFORMATION CAME TO THE COUNCIL'S ATTENTION, AND LIST ATTACHED

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KHOWH FACTS, NOT UMOR ONJECTURE, OR
SPECLILATIOH)
' Signed M /

. SCOUT EXECUTIV /
Council "II\ISI TRAILS COUNCIL, BSA

N/
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®Appendix A

SUSPECTED CHILD ABUSE REPORTING FORM
. ANY COdNCIL " .
BOY SCOJTS OF AMERICA

The following mformatxon was provxded to: '

CHARLES M. CHASE, DIRECTOR OF SUPPORT SERVICES —
: {Name of person/posmon) ,

MINSI ’[’RAUQ mUN('U RSA IGH VALLEY PA 18 1
. .. (Telephone number/address)

Name of suspected abuser; _PAUL ENZ

AddressHNEN . ::ivincRe, NEW JERSEY 07823 .
Telephone Nou: —____ ‘Scouting position if known: __SA

Child's name: _____—=77o— Date of birth: Tomm——

Address: _____—oommee——

Parent’s name: e

Address: ______ —-o———— =

Telephone No.:.( )

* Physical indicators observed:.

~

%= BRehavioral indicators observed:

% QOther indicators observed/known:

Reporters name and posxtxon' CHARLES NOWALK ~ W.L.

Date of report: _10/12/89 Signature: W’/&/%"'&‘

* Mr. Nowalk called regarding Enz on conversation that he overheard at School Night
9/21/89. Follow-up phone call to Division'of Youth & Family Services, Washington,
New Jersey confirmed a problem existed.
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January 3Q, 1990

Mr. Clement A. Banys
Scout Executive
Minsi Trails Council, Ne. 502

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Paul J. Enz

Dear Clem:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent
Ineligible Volunteer File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, ODirector
Registration Service -

eKko
RKemuwy 10 FILE

JAN 3 01930
ERIN QRILEY

cc: Northeast Region

U
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Mr. Paul Zrnst
Diractor of Registration Services
Bov Scouts of America
National Office
1325 Walaut Hill Lane
P.0. Box 152079
tving, Taxas 75015-2079

RE: Tom Azzalina, Paul Enz

r concerning the status of Mr. Tom Azzalina and

e ar
au America.

v 2
Pa £
Because of our strict confidentiality guidelines, we cannot release this infor-
mation to vou. We can, however, tell vou that this family will remain under the
supervisisn of the Division of Youth and Family Services.

If vou have any questions, please feel free to call me a:_
Siagzraly,
1 i -
{ / ‘{
‘- / /
> L
T T g i /
Karen Mover e
Family Service Specfallst
n /
S A
W/ /,.’;L. (' < ﬂ ﬂLl -/& A
Naacy Catalano
Suaer"1=1nc Family Service
Spaciali st
Ky ¥Civz
- ‘ ;
c Mr, Charles Chase
3ov Scouts of America
Box 2i24

Lehiga Valley, Pa. 18001

ew Jersey Is An Eoual Groneinis 2mnolorer

b
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REF\D\{ FOR A
oY 01 1989
A, GRRVES
November 1, 1989
Mr. Clement A. Banys
Scout Executive
Minsi Trails Council, No. 502
PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Paul J. Enz

Dear Clem:

Wwe appreciate the Ineligible Volunteer Récord Sheet and the letter that was
sent to Mr. Enz suspending his registration.

We would 1ike more information concerning this matter. Can you get us any
statements or letters that would help to substantiate our refusal.

Thanks for your help in completing this file, so that we have adeguate
information to refuse registration anywhere in the country.

Sincerely,

paul Ernst, Director
Registration Service’

ag
cc: Northeast Region

P B
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MINS! AILS COUNCIL [
3 BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

=/ Box 2424 ® Lehigh Valley, Pa. 18001 © [N

September 28, 1989

Mr. Paul Enz
Belvidere, NJ 07823

Dear Mr. Enz,

After careful review, we have decided that your registration with the Boy
Scouts of America should te denied. We are therefore compelled to request::
that you sever any relations that you may have with the Boy Scouts of America.

You should understand that BSA membership registration is a privilege and
is not autcmatically granted to everycne who applies. We reserve the right to
refuse registration whenever there is a concern that an individual may not
meet the high standards of membership which the BSA seeks to provide for
American youth.

If you wish to have this decision reviewed by a BSA regional review
committee, please write to the regional director within 60 days of the date of
this letter, explaining your version of the facts supporting your claim that
your registration as a BSA member should be reinstated. The procedures for a
review of this decision are attached.

Sincerely yours,

Ao

Clement A. Banys
Scout Executive

CAR/afd
enclosure

Q
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WATS CALL FORM! ll

CALL BACK REQUESTED

f CouNCIL ¢ S5 D PHONE NO:
‘ On-Line Batch
|
| CALHER:('WZLB @' £ POSITION:
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|
REGISTRATION VETERANS
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& UNIT # RENEWAL DATE TRANSMITTAL # ID # FILM #
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G00Z1L04NOD

M08 MEMBERSHIP SUPPORT SYSTEHN 09/28/89
MEMIER DELETE 09:06:%58
CNCL 502 PRGZUNIT §046%51 SEQ. 060742
FIRST: PAUL J LAST : ENZ
anpry: [ AIDIR2: PHILLIPSRURG NJ
AR : ATIIRA : ZIP: 0884%
REG STATUS: R ENROLL: 0688 BRIRTH: 1048 SEX: M AGENCY: M ADULT/YOUTH: A
POSITION: SA  FINDERCODE: 02  pHONE: AR ©V.«: MAG-GTATUS
REN DIAT: 0150
TRANSFER FROM .= CMCL: PGM/UNIT SER TRANSFER DATE
MAGAZINES
BOURCE -~ PRICE SUR STRT ~~COPIES-- ISGUES TO 60 AREAR  LAST LAREL EXP
TYPE CNCL P/ZUNT CODE  TRM DATE FIRST LAST ORIG  TOTAL COUNT  BRINTED  DoT
8 U | 06 0389 0389 1089 02 002 00 2508 0190

oaaes B R v P —

PEODELETE  PFL2MENU CLRSEND
MEMBER DELETED FROM DATARASE SUCCESSFULLY



900£104NOD

PAGE 2
DRTE C9/29/ 56

R 2D R MESsSSAGE
O eITY STATE  2IP
CHCL P/UNIT M3R-ID
T RAG6R 4Issace
jjhyfk SPONSOR BYPASSED * * -
{f y&fr I5 NOT ON FILE * =
/%ﬁ/ SPONSOR BYPASSED * =
h/yﬁir IS NDT ON FILE * =
SPONSGR BYPASSED * *

PHILLIPSLURG NJ 03865 T
MEMBER MODIFY NOT FOQUND * *

MEMSER DROP NOT FOUND * *

MEIMEZR DROP NOT FOUND * %
;y(f} rs NGT ON FIL
i SPONSOR BYPASSE

%prf/:s NOT OW FIL
SPONSOR BYPR33E

/// FALLS CITY TX 78113

REG MEMBER WNCT FOUND SYPASSED * #

ore
*
*

MEMLDER DROP NCT FOUND =*
MENBIR DRIP NOT FOUND = -
AEM3Z3 DROP NOT FOUND *

MIMS5ER SR0P NCT FOUND =






